'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Carhartt Force® Snag-Resistant Pocket Polo

The

Carhartt Force® Snag-Resistant Pocket Polo

is designed for professionals who need durable, comfortable, and functional workwear. Crafted from
snag-resistant fabric

, this polo resists pulls and maintains a clean, polished appearance even in demanding work
environments.

Product T-CT106880

Material 5.2-Ounce,100% Polyester Snag-Resistant Jersey

Sizes S —4XL

Color Asphalt Grey,Black,Crimson Red,Navy,Royal Glass

Blue,Shadow Grey

Imprint Method Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Imprint Location Left Chest,Right Chest, LeftSleeve, RightSleeve

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 12

Blank Price on (P) Qty 12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008
S $87.64 $87.34 $87.04 $86.74 $86.44 $86.14 $85.84 $85.54 $85.24
M $87.64 $87.34 $87.04 $86.74 $86.44 $86.14 $85.84 $85.54 $85.24
L $87.64 $87.34 $87.04 $86.74 $86.44 $86.14 $85.84 $85.54 $85.24
XL $87.64 $87.34 $87.04 $86.74 $86.44 $86.14 $85.84 $85.54 $85.24

2XL $87.64 $87.34 $87.04 $86.74 $86.44 $86.14 $85.84 $85.54 $85.24



Qty 12
Left Chest $0.00
Right $2.00
Chest

Left $2.00

3XL
4AXL

$93.86 $93.56 $93.26
$93.86 $93.56 $93.26

Heat TransferPrice on (P) Qty
S

24
$0.00
$2.00

$2.00

XL

2XL

3XL

4AXL

EmbroideryPrice on (P)

36 48

$0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00

$92.96 $92.66 $92.36 $92.06 $91.76 $91.46
$92.96 $92.66 $92.36 $92.06 $91.76 $91.46
12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008

$89.6 $89.3 $89.0 $88.7 $88.4 $88.1 $87.8 $87.5 $87.2
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

$89.6 $89.3 $89.0 $88.7 $88.4 $88.1 $87.8 $87.5 $87.2
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

$89.6 $89.3 $89.0 $88.7 $88.4 $88.1 $87.8 $87.5 $87.2
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

$89.6 $89.3 $89.0 $88.7 $88.4 $88.1 $87.8 $87.5 $87.2
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

$89.6 $89.3 $89.0 $88.7 $88.4 $88.1 $87.8 $87.5 $87.2
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

$95.8 $95.5 $95.2 $94.9 $94.6 $94.3 $94.0 $93.7 $93.4
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

$95.8 $95.5 $95.2 $94.9 $94.6 $94.3 $94.0 $93.7 $93.4
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Qt 12 24 36 48 72 14 28 57 10

y 4 8 6 08
S $1$1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1
0 25 22 20 19 19 18 17 15

~N B
-

o

[(ol

[Col

SR
NN®B NgNB RLP® AP ®8 AP ® AP ® Ay P&

N -
NoN®B NgNB RLP®B AP ®8 AP ® AP ® A~y PR®

(S0 =
CLWH OLWH NGNGB NGNGB NGNBHB NgNA NG NA

o r
O R WH O R WHB D g NGB D (g NGB (g NGB Do NGB ®ig NGB

NgpWW®hB NgpgWB Dyl DyNG Dy NG Ry, NG Ay N @
o

o R
o R
[N
o R
©o R
© R
© R~
SR
o R

o R
o R
[N
o R
©o R
© R
© R~
SR
o R

- X N
o P,
o e
N B
o R
© P
© P
o P
~N P
o R

- X W
© R
2R
N R
SR
® R
® R
AN
o R
o R

© R
2R
N R
SR
® R
® R~
AN
o R
o R

— X b [
P Wé RyyWé OogW® OoWH O oW O W O o W

Print Location Price on (P)
72 144 288 576 1008
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00



Sleeve

Right $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
Sleeve

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days 10 Days
12-23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 -71 Free
72 -143 Free
144 - 287 Free
288 - 575 Free
576 - 1007 Free
1008+ Free
Shipping Time Charges QY / Days
12-23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 -143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576 - 1007
1008+

$2.00

7 Days
$87.28
$155.28
$225.12
$309.92
$419.84
$617.12
$1122.72
$1745.44

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$2.00

$2.00 $2.00

5 Days
$132.96
$189.28
$316.16
$467.68
$565.36
$732.96
$1324.64
$2249.28
2 Days
$80.64
$85.68
$94.56
$141.84
$130.56
$213.12
$368.64
$720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$2.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

