



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Carhartt Force® Snag-Resistant Pocket Polo



The

Carhartt Force® Snag-Resistant Pocket Polo

is designed for professionals who need durable, comfortable, and functional workwear. Crafted from **snag-resistant fabric**

, this polo resists pulls and maintains a clean, polished appearance even in demanding work environments.

Product	T-CT106880
Material	5.2-Ounce, 100% Polyester Snag-Resistant Jersey
Sizes	S – 4XL
Color	Asphalt Grey, Black, Crimson Red, Navy, Royal Glass Blue, Shadow Grey
Imprint Method	Blank, Heat Transfer, Embroidery
Imprint Location	Left Chest, Right Chest, Left Sleeve, Right Sleeve
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	12

Blank Price on (P)	Qty	12	24	36	48	72	144	288	576	1008
S		\$87.64	\$87.34	\$87.04	\$86.74	\$86.44	\$86.14	\$85.84	\$85.54	\$85.24
M		\$87.64	\$87.34	\$87.04	\$86.74	\$86.44	\$86.14	\$85.84	\$85.54	\$85.24
L		\$87.64	\$87.34	\$87.04	\$86.74	\$86.44	\$86.14	\$85.84	\$85.54	\$85.24
XL		\$87.64	\$87.34	\$87.04	\$86.74	\$86.44	\$86.14	\$85.84	\$85.54	\$85.24
2XL		\$87.64	\$87.34	\$87.04	\$86.74	\$86.44	\$86.14	\$85.84	\$85.54	\$85.24

Sleeve									
Right Sleeve	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$87.28	\$132.96
24 - 47	Free	\$155.28	\$189.28
48 - 71	Free	\$225.12	\$316.16
72 - 143	Free	\$309.92	\$467.68
144 - 287	Free	\$419.84	\$565.36
288 - 575	Free	\$617.12	\$732.96
576 - 1007	Free	\$1122.72	\$1324.64
1008+	Free	\$1745.44	\$2249.28

Shipping Time Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$80.64
24 - 47	Free	\$85.68
48 - 71	Free	\$94.56
72 - 143	Free	\$141.84
144 - 287	Free	\$130.56
288 - 575	Free	\$213.12
576 - 1007	Free	\$368.64
1008+	Free	\$720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET